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Price
4.035 AUD

Difference

General attributes

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Type

Style

Strike price
Maturity
Contract size
Settlement date
Delivery date

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

2.02% (0.08)

EVN\24L.19\0.01
AUX

AUD

Option
EVOLUTION MINING LTD.
CALL

American

0.01 AUD
2024/12/19
100

2024/08/01

3.93 AUD (800)
4.07 AUD (800)
4.035 AUD
4.035 AUD
4.035 AUD
3.955 AUD
Evolution Mining
4.035 (24/08/01)
4.04 (24/08/01)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent research

on sector
Date
2024/08/02
2024/08/01
2024/07/31
2024/07/30
2024/07/29
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3.959 AUD (0)

Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=689268b21d345e12926b39ae9e5844a3f470abace69d1cf639f73fa4059ae6af&idfile=60755&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60755%2F2024-07-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dcb5a3401854e15cf&time=1722741204&tool=RSC

	EVOLUTION MINING LIMITED (EVN) - AUX/CALL/0.01/20241219
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Futures and Options
	Price data
	Recent research


